Keysight M9485A
PXIe Multiport Vector Network Analyzer
ООО  «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444
02 | Keysight | M9485A PXIe Multiport Vector Network Analyzer - Brochure
High-Performance PXI Multiport Vector Network

Remote control command Compatible to the E5080A Compatible to the PNA
09 | Keysight | M9485A PXIe Multiport Vector Network Analyzer - Brochure
Ordering Information
Hardware option
M9485A-1xx X-port test set option. X is available as even number from 4-port
(Option 104) to 24-port (Option 124) .
Option 1xx include M9389A, M9309A, and M9340A source modules;
M9376A standard receivers, necessary cables, and dividers1.
M9485A-300 PXIe frequency reference
Software option
M9485A-009 Frequency offset mode
M9485A-010 Time domain analysis
M9485A-5512 N-port calibrated measurement
Accessories
M9018A PXIe 18-slot chassis3
M9037A PXIe high-performance embedded controller
Calibration Electronic and mechanical kits available
System requirement
Operating systems Windows 7 (32 bit and 64 bit) or Windows 8.1 (32-bit and 64-bit)
Processor speed 1.5 GHz dual core (x86 or x64) minimum (2.4 GHz recommended)
Available memory 4 GB minimum (8 GB recommended)
Keysight IO libraries
(version 17.1 or newer)
Includes: VISA libraries, Keysight Connection Expert, IO Monitor
1. Includes additional M9040As and one M9021A PCIe cable interface also when the configuration
needs. Refer to configuration guide (5992-0758EN) for detail.
2. Required for > 4-port configurations. M9485A runs as maximum 4-port receiver configuration
without Option 551.
3. M9485A-114 to -124 requires two M9018A chassis.
ООО  «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444